
Full Term

Dates % Refunded Dates: % Refunded
Saturday, January 11, 2025 95%



1st Half of Term
Date % Refunded Date % Refunded

Saturday, January 11, 2025 88% Monday, January 27, 2025 58%
Sunday, January 12, 2025 87% Tuesday, January 28, 2025 56%
Monday, January 13, 2025 85% Wednesday, January 29, 2025 54%
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 83% Thursday, January 30, 2025 52%

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 81% Friday, January 31, 2025 50%
Thursday, January 16, 2025 79% Saturday, February 1, 2025 48%

Friday, January 17, 2025 77% Sunday, February 2, 2025 46%
Saturday, January 18, 2025 75% Monday, February 3, 2025 44%
Sunday, January 19, 2025 73% Tuesday, February 4, 2025 42%
Monday, January 20, 2025 71% Wednesday, February 5, 2025 40%
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 69% Feb 6th- Feb 26th 0%

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 67%
Thursday, January 23, 2025 65%

Friday, January 24, 2025 63%
Saturday, January 25, 2025 62%
Sunday, January 26, 2025 60%

2nd Half of Term
Date % Refunded Date % Refunded

Saturday, March 8, 2025
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